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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Referendum Voting Intention
Total | Con [ Lab | ™ [ UKIP | Male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midlands /o v | scotiand | Leave | Remain | WOuld | Don'
Dem South Wales not vote | know

Weighted Sample|1695]|478|395] 102 | 163 [ 820 | 875 | 197 | 725 | 417 [356] 966 729 202 562 364 409 157 621 | 673 88 313

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think Jeremy Corbyn should or should not continue
as leader of the Labour party and fight the next general
election?
Should lead the Labour party into the next general election 32 | 24 44 32 24 | 37 28 43 33 32 27 36 28 36 32 29 33 40 29 42 10 25
Should continue to lead the Labour party for the time being put w0l 16 13 7 1 10 8 9 1 13 12 8 12 11 10 9 10 8 14 3 8
step down before the next general election
Should step down now as leader of the Labour party 29 | 43 20 23 49 | 28 30 15 25 33 41 28 31 22 31 34 29 21 41 23 11 23
Don'tknow 28 [ 23 21 32 20| 25 31 34 33 25 19 25 33 30 27 27 30 29 21 21 76 44
From what you have seen or heard, what do you think the
LABOUR party's position is on the European Union?
All or almost all Labour MPs want to leave the European Union 2 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 1 3 2 0 4 1 2 1
Most Labour MPs want to leave the Eurqpea}n Union, but a 6 5 5 3 6 4 7 7 5 7 7 5 7 8 5 4 8 5 8 5 7 4
minority want to stay
MORE LEAVE 8 7 7 3 9 6 9 9 8 9 9 7 10 12 6 7 10 5) 12 6 9 5)
Labour MPs are evenly split betwegn wanting tq leave the 9 12 7 9 12 9 9 3 7 12 14 9 9 5 9 10 10 11 13 s 2 8
European Union and wanting to stay
Most Labour MPs want to stay in the European Union, buta 5, | o) 41 43 95 | 36 24 | 27 27 32 38| 38 20 38 31 27 26 33 | 27 43 7 15
minority want to leave
All or almost all Labour MPs want to stay in the European Union 9 9 10 9 17| 11 7 11 7 11 11 11 7 7 11 9 9 7 10 11 3 6
MORE STAY 39 40 51 52 42 47 31 38 34 43 49 49 27 45 42 36 35 40 37 54 10 21
Dontknow 43 | 40 35 36 38 | 37 50 51 52 37 28 35 54 37 42 47 44 44 39 32 79 66
From what you have seen or heard, what do you think the
CONSERVATIVE party's position is on the European
Union?
All or almost all Conservative MPs want to leave the Eurcijprc]si?)r; 4 2 6 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 5 7 1 6 2 5 4 4 4 1
Most Conservative MPs want to leave the Eu_rop_ean Union, but wls 14 10 1210 10 1 12 9 9 13 7 12 9 9 13 12 9 15 6 5
a minority want to stay
MORE LEAVE 14 10 20 13 14 14 13 17 15 12 13 16 12 19 10 15 15 17 13 19 10 6
Conservative MPs are evenly split betwegn wanting tq leave the 37|43 30 a6 38| a4 21 32 31 42 47 n 33 36 40 36 35 38 23 42 9 24
European Union and wanting to stay
Most Conservative MPs want to stay in the Elurolpean Union, but 1827 13 21 19| 15 22 11 14 25 24| 20 16 16 20 18 17 19 20 19 8 17
a minority want to leave
All or almost all Conservative MPs want to stay in the Eurc:Jp:iE: 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 1
MORE STAY 20 29 15 21 23 17 24 12 16 27 26 22 18 18 22 20 19 20 23 20 9 18
Don'tknow 29 | 18 26 19 25| 25 31 39 38 20 13 22 37 28 28 30 30 25 21 18 72 52
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